Ruby™ Coil
Large Volume Detachable Coils
PERIPHERAL
High Flow Microcatheter
Compatible
Penumbra
Penumbra, Inc. USA
1351 Harbor Bay Pkwy

1. Schönholz C, Benenati J, Arko F, Teigen C, Moskovitz JD. Ruby Detachable Coils—Case reports illustrating the utility of this novel technology. Endovascular Today. 2013;12(4):78-82.
Widest range of sizes to treat all anatomies.
Ordering Information
Penumbra
PERIPHER A L
 Catalog
 Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)
Length
(cm)
 RBY2C0305 3 5
 RBY2C0312 3 12
 RBY2C0320 3 20
 RBY2C0410 4 10
 RBY2C0415 4 15
 RBY2C0420 4 20
 RBY2C0430 4 30
 RBY2C0435 4 35
 RBY2C0512 5 12
 RBY2C0520 5 20
 RBY2C0530 5 30
 RBY2C0612 6 12
 RBY2C0620 6 20
 RBY2C0630 6 30
 RBY2C0725 7 25
 RBY2C0740 7 40
 RBY2C0825 8 25
 RBY2C0840 8 40
 RBY2C0930 9 30
 RBY2C1035 10 35
 RBY2C1240 12 40
 RBY2C1260 12 60
 RBY2C1440 14 40
 RBY2C1460 14 60
 RBY2C1660 16 60
 RBY2C1857 18 57
 RBY2C2060 20 60
 RBY2C2457 24 57
 RBY2C2860 28 60
 RBY2C3260 32 60
 Catalog
 Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)

1. Schönholz C, Benenati J, Arko F, Teigen C, Moskovitz JD. Ruby Detachable Coils—Case reports illustrating the utility of this novel technology. Endovascular Today. 2013;12(4):78-82.
Widest range of sizes to treat all anatomies.
Ordering Information
Penumbra
PERIPHER A L
 Catalog
 Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)
Length
(cm)
 RBY2C0305 3 5
 RBY2C0312 3 12
 RBY2C0320 3 20
 RBY2C0410 4 10
 RBY2C0415 4 15
 RBY2C0420 4 20
 RBY2C0430 4 30
 RBY2C0435 4 35
 RBY2C0512 5 12
 RBY2C0520 5 20
 RBY2C0530 5 30
 RBY2C0612 6 12
 RBY2C0620 6 20
 RBY2C0630 6 30
 RBY2C0725 7 25
 RBY2C0740 7 40
 RBY2C0825 8 25
 RBY2C0840 8 40
 RBY2C0930 9 30
 RBY2C1035 10 35
 RBY2C1240 12 40
 RBY2C1260 12 60
 RBY2C1440 14 40
 RBY2C1460 14 60
 RBY2C1660 16 60
 RBY2C1857 18 57
 RBY2C2060 20 60
 RBY2C2457 24 57
 RBY2C2860 28 60
 RBY2C3260 32 60
 Catalog
 Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)

1. Schönholz C, Benenati J, Arko F, Teigen C, Moskovitz JD. Ruby Detachable Coils—Case reports illustrating the utility of this novel technology. Endovascular Today. 2013;12(4):78-82.
Widest range of sizes to treat all anatomies.
Ordering Information
Penumbra
PERIPHER A L
 Catalog
 Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)
Length
(cm)
 RBY2C0305 3 5
 RBY2C0312 3 12
 RBY2C0320 3 20
 RBY2C0410 4 10
 RBY2C0415 4 15
 RBY2C0420 4 20
 RBY2C0430 4 30
 RBY2C0435 4 35
 RBY2C0512 5 12
 RBY2C0520 5 20
 RBY2C0530 5 30
 RBY2C0612 6 12
 RBY2C0620 6 20
 RBY2C0630 6 30
 RBY2C0725 7 25
 RBY2C0740 7 40
 RBY2C0825 8 25
 RBY2C0840 8 40
 RBY2C0930 9 30
 RBY2C1035 10 35
 RBY2C1240 12 40
 RBY2C1260 12 60
 RBY2C1440 14 40
 RBY2C1460 14 60
 RBY2C1660 16 60
 RBY2C1857 18 57
 RBY2C2060 20 60
 RBY2C2457 24 57
 RBY2C2860 28 60
 RBY2C3260 32 60
 Catalog
 Number
Secondary
Diameter (mm)